Grote Prijs Jef Scherens - Rondom Leuven

2007

procyclingstats.com

02/09/2007 | 183 km | 57 starting
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AMO STEVENSON Christofer

DFL
3CG
3CG
FLA
TSP
JAR
DES
DES
DES
UNI
FTV
3CG
JAC
TSP
UNI
Qsl
JAC
PRL
UNI
LAN
LAN
JAC
Qsl
DLV
JAR
AST
FTV

HELMINEN Matti
SIEVERS Holger
VOR Paul

COUTTS Alex
MULLER Dirk
TOMBAK Janek
JBRGENSEN René
REIHS Michael
FODER Daniel Holm

KHATUNTSEV Alexander

RAMIREZ Javier
FRIEDEMANN Matthias
VERBIST Evert
SCHWEIZER Christoph
TEN DAM Laurens
TANKINK Bram
VANENDERT Jelle
VANSUMMEREN Johan
JACOBS Pieter
SIJMENS Nico
AMORISON Frédéric
MAES Nikolas
STEEGMANS Gert
GODDAERT Kristof
HABEAUX Grégory
SCHAR Michael
PIEDRA Antonio

SWE19820425
FIN19750814
GER19681122
GER19860326
GBR19830925
GER19730804
EST19760722
DEN19750726
DEN19790425
DEN19830407
RUS19850211
ESP19780314
GER19840817
BEL19840627
GER19860304
NED19801113
NED19781203
BEL19850219
BEL19810204
BEL19860606
BEL19780401
BEL19780216
BEL19860409
BEL19800930
BEL19861121
BEL19821020
SUI19860929
ESP19851010
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DFL
FTV
PCO
FPT

JENNINGS Cameron
LEONET Iker
WUYTS Peter
POELS Norbert

AMO SINICINAS Romas

PCO
PRL

RENDERS Jens
MERTENS Pieter

AMO KAIRELIS Dainius

WIE
AST
FLA

RB3
JAC

ABM
UNI

DES
SKT
3CG

MUSIOL Daniel
HASELBACHER René
SIMON Jean-Paul
BERKHOUT Thomas
RENDERS Sven

DE GROOTE Thierry
KOLESNIKOQV Sergey

TRONBORG KRISTENSEN Michael

O'BRIEN Paidi
HOFFMANN Erik

AMO STEVENSON Michael

DLV
JAR
UNI
3CG
UNI
RB3
JAR
WIE

DE ZUTTER Kristof
NEVENS Sven
SURAY Gil

OBST René
PRONK Matthé
NYS Sven
CAUQUIL Yohan
RETSCHKE Robert

AUS19790427
ESP19831210
BEL19730224

NED19830412
LTU19841125
BEL19810812
BEL19800828
LTU19790925

GER19830327

AUT19770915
BEL19820326

NED19841122
BEL19810812
BEL19750509
RUS19860903

DEN19830713

IRL19840213

NAM19810822

SWE19840710
BEL19821213
BEL19831025
BEL19840829

GER19770621

NED19740701
BEL19760617
FRA19850304

GER19801217



